See reverse side for specifications
Flatpack2, Integrated
Power Supply System 150A – 600A
The Flatpack2 Integrated is a compact power system
containing a Monitoring and Control Unit (Smartpack), LVD,
battery and load MCBs. It contains of a 4U distribution unit
and 1 to 4U of PR (power rack) which can house 4 Flatpack2
rectifier modules each. Switch mode technology with

Flatpack2 PS System 150A – 600A, Integrated
Additional Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Part no. Description  (Sales configured systems, CTO)
241115.100 Flatpack2 Rectifier, 48V 2kW (rectifier option I)
241115.105 Flatpack2 Rectifier, 48V 2kW HE (rectifier option II) “High Efficiency”
241115.110 Flatpack2 Rectifier, 48V 2kW BF (rectifier option III) “Back-to-Front Air flow”
241119.100 Flatpack2 Rectifier, 48V 3kW (rectifier option IV)
CTO20405.nnn  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 8kW (with rectifier options I, II and III)
CTO20406.nnn  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 16kW (with rectifier options I, II and III)
CTO20407.nnn  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 24kW (with rectifier options I, II and III)
CTO20408.nnn  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 32kW (with rectifier options I, II and III)
CTO30405.xxx  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 12kW (with rectifier options IV)
CTO30406.xxx  Flatpack2, 4U Integrated 24kW (with rectifier options IV)
Specifications are subject to change without notice 200000.DS3 – 5v0
AC Input